8/19/25, 11:59 AM

C ARIFANG™

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #: 63691877
Report Date: August 19, 2025 | 2:51 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

Reference:

2007 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 2.5 OPTION

PACKAGE 1

Sedan | 5 Cylinders | Gas
3VWSF71K97M117256

Country of Assembly: Mexico

Last Reported Odometer: 205,000 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found

I

No U.S. History Found

No Import/Export Records Found

No Open Recalls Found

No Lien Recrds Found

Last Registered In; 7 Service Records Found

British Columbia (Normal)

<) 8

\ B4

=

Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report is based on information (https:flwww.carfax.calvehicle—history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of August 19, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX

Canada. When buying a used vehicle,

we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle

inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

https:!fvhr.c:arfax.cal?id=yj><jm9TGEusKmQe1wv5m4CJqB%ZBAnyoZ#vhr-sumrnary

3VWSF71K97M117256
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8/19/25, 11:59 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

€ Lien Check

il @ No lien records found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in If for some reason our lien check fails to
each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
Territories) where the vehicle is currently registered and where lien status of a vehicle at the time of the

it has historically been registered. We do not check for liens or search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the

title in any U.S, state. party that purchased the report and relied

Ifa VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot . [ Dr:c't totheir detriment to a maximum amount
check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers, efijthevalusofthe car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehicle.

@gﬁ Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT

@ 2015 Aug 16 British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: LEFT SIDE | Estimate Date: n/a $1,879.36
Claim: COLLISION LEFT SIDE $1,879.36

a4 Registration

[ @ This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.
} We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2021 Jul 25 155,400 KM EZ Lube Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed

Cooling system checked
Fluids checked

+  Oil and filter changed

*  Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

3VWSF71K97M 117256
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8/18/25, 11:50 AM

2023 Jan 12

2023 Feb 24

2023 Aug 7

2024 Aug 20

2024 Qct 22

2024 Dec1

t\n\

ODOMETER

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

199,242 KM

203,348 KM

205,000 KM

« + Open Recalis

184,589 KM

175,940 KM

Galaxy Motors Duncan
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Galaxy Mators Quncan
Duncan, British Columbig, Canada

Great Canadian Oif Change #804
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Great Canadian 0il Change #804

Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Galaxy Motors Duncan

Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Valvoline Express Care Duncan

Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed

Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

*  Maintenance inspecticn completed

Gil and fifter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
*  Tires rotated

& No safety recall information avaitable as of the date/time that this re
safety related recalt campaigns, please contact VOLKSWAGEN or visi
(https://www.vw.com/en/owners—and-services/about-my—vehicle/recalIs.html)

port was generated. For additionai safety recall information and non-
t Volkswagen's website.

@& Stolen Vehicle Check

e

& This vehicle is not actively deciared stolen.

DATE

CDOMETER

Detailed History

SOURCE

2007 Jun4

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

2007 un9

Motor Vehicle Dept,
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Lease

2008 May 17

Maotor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Lease

2005 May 16

Motar Vehicle Depe.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Lease

2010 May 1

Maotor Vehicte Dept,
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Lease

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=y[Xim97GEusKm9e1 wvsm4CJgB%2BAytxoZ#vhr-summary
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8/18/25, 11:59 AM

2011 May 21

ODOMETER

2077 Jul o

2011 Nov 5

2012 Nov 3

2013 Nov 2

2014 Nov 1

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

Mator Vehicle Dept,
British Columbia, Canada
Motar Vehicle Deprt.

British Colurnbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motar Vehicte Dept,
British Celumbia, Canada

Mator Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

2015Feb 14

2015 Feb 21

Motor Vehicle Depr.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Carigdidr Renswar

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Motor Vehicle Dept,
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

2015 Aug 16

2015 Aug 16

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

COLUSICN

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Estimate

Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Lease

Registration Issued or Renewed

New Owner reported
Previgus Use: Lease

Registration Issued or Renewed

New Owner reported

Registration Issued or Renewad

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

New Owner reported

LEFT SIDE

Estimate Date; n/a
LEFT SIDE

2015 Dec S

2017 Sep 23

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2017 Nov 4

Motor Vehicle Dept,
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

2018 Nov 4

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Registration Issued or Renewed

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2019 0ct 31

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columnbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2020 Nov 7

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2021 jul 25

155,400 KM

EZ Lube
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2021 jul 28

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

New Owner reported
Vehicle colour nated as blue

https:l/vhr.carfax.ca/?id=ijjrnQTGEusKer1wvsm4CJqB%ZBAnyoZ#vhr-summary
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

DETAILS

2022 Jui 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blye
2023 Jan 12 175,940 kW Galaxy fators Duncan Service Recard Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2023 Feb 24 Galaxy Motors Duncan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2023 W16 Motor Vehicie Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbiz, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2023 Aug 7 184,589 KM Great Canadian Oil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
#B04
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 jul 28 Moter Vehicdle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour neted as blue
2024 Aug 20 199,242 KM Great Canadian il Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
#3804
Dunezn, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 Oct 22 203,349 KM Galaxy Moters Buncan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 Dec 205,000 KM Valvoline Express Care Duncan  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2025 May 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal New Owner reported
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2025 jun 11 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal New Owner reported
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue

2025 Aug 12 Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

ht{ps:;'lvhr.carfax.cal?id=ijijTGEusKm9e1wvsm4CJqB%2BAnyoZ#vhr-summary

Canadian Renewal

New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as biue

AVWSF71K97M117256
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8/19/25, 11:59 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

ICBC Disclaimer

The information supplied by ICBC is a report of the vehitle's status ang
n vehicles sold By Insurance corupanies as salvage
- salvage vehicies which have been rebullt. Inspected, and relicenseq
- wracked vehlcles that have been decomrnlssioned and can: only be resold for parts

The vehicle status may not represent the vehicle accurately for a number of reasons, lncluding s written-off vehicle that hasn't been Teported to the B.C. vehicle registry or a vehlcie with majer damage that was repalred by its owner. The vehicle
claims history is a report of vehicie damage and includes repalrs paid by ICRC and cutstanding damage estimates. It may be Incompiete for varieus Feasons, including the owner did not make a claim to XCBC or ICBC has denied the claim, In
additlon, the estimate Information may not necessarlly reflact the actual cost of repalrs, list the area of the vehicle that sustained the greatest farce of Impact, or indicate tha Rrimary area of damage,

Cansumers are encouraged to read ICBCS fll statement of lmitations at http:h‘npps.l:h:.cam.'ragls(ratlunlvchr.'umlzazéon.h:ml.

ICBC recommends the vehicle be inspected by & qualified mechanic to abtain a more complete assassment of the vehicle's condition.

the vehicle's clalms histery. Vehicle status shows whether avehidle Is qualified {0 be licensed and 15 used to track:

This vehicie histary report ts compilied from multiple data sources. It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC o7 Its source data providers to obtain complate Information on afy one vehicle. For example, there may be other title, brands,

registrations, declarations, accigent infarmatlon, service recorgs, recall Information, odometer readings or other Information where dis¢repancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada znd Itz saurce data
providers receive data and information from external sources helieved t be rallable, but no fespansibility is assumad by CARFAX, Canada, its source data providers ar its agents for any errors, Inaccuracles or omissions. The reports are provided
strletly en an 2s-is where-[s basts, and CARFAX Canada and Its saurce date providers further expressly disclalm all warranties, express orimplied, Induding any warrantles of timellnass, accuracy, merchantabllity, merchantabla quality or fitness for a
particular purpose regarding this FEROR or Its cantents, Malther CARFAX Canada nor any of Its source data providers sha be lizbie for any losses, expenses or damages In connection with any reportor any information contalned within a report,
ineluding the accuragy thereof or any delay or fallyre 1o provide a report or any Infermatian. Gther Information about thevehicle that Is the sublect matter of this vehicle history repart, Including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canata. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, 1o make 2 berer decision about your next sed car, By abtaining, reviewing anc/or using this vehicle history report, you agree 1o be bound by zli of the
terms and conditions In CARFAX Canada's Conditlons of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as each may he amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.

hrrpsiterany.carfox.ca/about-car s, ‘privacy-legal/conditions-of-use

® 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC, Alf rights reserved. EEBEMIE$
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